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KANSAS PUBLIC DISCLOSURE COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

January 10, 2026

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Patrick Schmidt

Address: PO BOX 750783

City and Zip Code: Topeka, KS 66675

Office Sought:. State Senate

County:

District:

Shawnee

19

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

7,344.81

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2025 through December 31, 2025)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

31,191.00

38,535.81

11,903.62

26,632.19

D. "1 declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge andJ^eH^fis true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or ^ptCntipn'alj^/ fi}in^ a f^lse document is a class A misdemeanor."

1/10/2026
Date

^
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer

PDC Form 2025

Print Page
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Patrick Schmidt
(Name of Candidate)

Date Name and Address of Contributor

See Attached Sheets

Occupation of

Individual Giving
More Than $150

Primary

TotalS
General

TotalS

Check Appropriate Box

Cash :hect Loan
E fund;
Other

Subtotal This Page

Total Amount
Received

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$31,191^

$31,191ej

1 o.1of



Date First Name

1/3/2025 ;Margery
1/7/2025;Susan
1/7/2025'Heather

1/12/2025 ;Jane
1/26/2025'Shelia

2/7/20251 Heather
2/7/2025'Susan

2/12/2025 Jane

2/26/2025 Shelia
3/4/2025 Lynn

3/7/2025;Susan
3/12/2025 ;Jane

3/26/2025 ;Shelia
4/7/2025'Susan
4/7/2025;Heather

4/12/2025 Jane

4/26/2025, Shelia
5/7/2025 leather

5/7/2025,Susan
5/12/2025 Jane
5/26/2025 ^Shelia

6/7/2025; Heather
6/7/2025 Susan
6/7/2025 i Lisa

6/12/2025 Jane
6/26/2025'Shelia

7/1/2025 Freddy

7/7/2025,Susan
7/7/2025 i Heather

7/12/2025 Jane

7/26/2025 IShelia

8/7/2025!Susan
8/7/2025 i Heather

8/8/2025^kathryn

Last Name

Rowell
Surber

Reisig
Gies

Blume

Reisig
Surber

Gies
Blume

Oneal

Surber

Gies

Blume

Surber

Reisig
Gies
Blume

Reisig
Surber

Gies
Blume

Reisig
Surber

Carlin

Gies
Blume

Polk

Surber

Reisig

Gies
Blume

Surber

Reisig
m 00 re

First Name Last Name Address City

4439 Baauer Farm Drive, Ap Lawrence

3922 Eisenhower Rd
PO Box 920

722 S. Broadway

13492 185th Street
PO Box 920

3922 Eisenhower Rd

722 S. Broadway

13492 185th Street

2411 Princeton Blvd
3922 Eisenhower Rd
722 S. Broadway

13492 185th Street

3922 Eisenhower Rd
PO Box 920

722 S. Broadway

13492 185th Street
PO Box 920

3922 Eisenhower Rd
722 S. Broadway

13492 185th Street
PO Box 920

3922 Eisenhower Rd
27 Norton Road

722 S. Broadway

13492 185th Street
412 Brookwood Street

3922 Eisenhower Rd
PO Box 920

722 S. Broadway

13492 185th Street

3922 Eisenhower Rd
PO Box 920

1310 Westloop Pl Ste A

Ottawa

iTonganoxie

Leavenworth

Linwood

Tonga noxie

Ottawa

Leavenworth

Un wood

Lawrence

Ottawa

Leavenworth

Linwood

Ottawa

Tonganoxie

Leavenworth

Linwood

Tonganoxie

Ottawa

Leavenworth

Linwood

Tonganoxie

Ottawa

State

KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS

KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS

KS
KS

Monmouth Junctic NJ

Leavenworth KS

Li nwo oct

Lansing

Ottawa

Tonganoxie

Leavenworth

Linwood

Ottawa

Tonganoxie

Manhattan

KS

KS
KS

KS

KS

KS
KS
KS
KS

Zip Code iOccupation lAmount

66049: Not employed \
66067| Accounts Payab
66086' HBIC

660481 retired I
66052, Not Employed I

660861 HBIC !
66067^Accounts Payafc
66048; retired ;

66052; Not Employed |

660491 Not Employed
66067'Accounts Payafc

660481 retired
66052 i Not Employed

66067 Accounts Payab
660861 HBIC
660481 retired

66052 Not Employed
66086 HBIC

66067 Accounts Payab
66048! retired !

66052 Not Employed |
66086THmCT
66067;Accounts Payab

08852 Not Employed .
66048 i retired \

66052; Not Employed
66043; Consultant

66067iAccounts Payab

66086iHBIC

66048 retired

66052 i Not Employed
660671 Accounts Payab

66086 iHBIC

665021 Not Employed

25.00

25.00

20.00

10.00

3.00

20.00

25.00

10.00

3.00

10.00

25.00

10.00

3.00

25.00

20.00

10.00

3.00

20.00

25.00

10.00

3.00

20.00

25.00

200.00

10.00

3.00

2,000.00

25.00

20.00

10.00

3.00

25.00

20.00

10.00



8/12/2025 |Jane

8/26/20251 Linda
8/26/20251 Annette
8/26/2025! Elizabeth

8/27/2025;Sue

8/27/2025; David
8/27/20251 Eugene

8/27/20251 Thomas

8/27/2025.Aaron
8/27/20251 Marilyn

8/28/2025 i William

8/28/20251 Keith
8/28/20251 Daniel

8/28/2025 Gerald
8/28/2025 Shelia

8/28/2025 John

8/29/2025|GA
8/30/20251 Beverlee
8/30/2025 iCraig
8/30/2025 .Kathleen
8/30/2025:Robert

8/31/2025'Roger

9/1/20251 Iris

9/2/20251 Mark
9/2/2025,Joseph
9/3/2025 Donald

9/4/20251 Robert

9/6/2025;Everett
9/7/2025 Kent

9/7/2025\Susan

9/9/2025 ;Margot
9/9/2025 Jon

9/9/20251 Eugene

9/9/20251 Sage
9/9/2025IShannon

Gies

Johnson

Rude

Lundgren

Ice

Van Hee

Mackey

Boeding
Chilcoat
McFarland

Masters

Irvine

Bird

Edson

Blume

Mutrux

Van Dyke

Willburn

Volland

Shattuck
Peters

Boyd
White

Rump

Dougherty
Worcester

titan

Ward

Miller

Surber

Breckbill

Jantz

Wilson

TeBeest

Stipe

Sheryl

Judy

Beth

Carol

Jp

Shelley
Jan

Claudia

Kathy

Sue

Mackey
Boeding

Bird

Edson

Van Dyke

Peters

Boyd

Worcester

Miller

Jantz

722 S. Broadway

133 N Dartmouth Dr
4421 Springfield St
22484 W 239th St

1120 Broadway
1511 E 1584 Rd

4855 Dearborn St
501 N 15th St

1316 Connecticut St

5808 Marty Street
5818 Mission Rd
7701 Pattie

2045 Grand Ridge Ct
309 Orchard ST

13492 185th Street

5217 England
7905 Roe Ave

20130 Douglas Rd
4709 Mullen Rd
1604 N Main
7814 Canterbury

Box 379
524 W 43rd St N

14630 W 91st Ter
28678 NE 2000 RD

14731 S Homestead

2018 Hogan Dr
1523 Delaware St
638 E 1950 Rd

3922 Eisenhower Rd
1020 W Cottonwood Dr

Box 508
14117 W 56th Ct

6232 Old Highway 99 S
6309 W 77th St

Leavenworth

Manhattan

Kansas City

|Spring Hill

I Newton

Lawrence

Mission

Kansas City

Lawrence

Overland Park

i Fairway
Haysville
Manhattan

Kansas City

jLinwood

Merriam

! Prairie Village

Tonganoxie

Shawnee

iMcPherson

I Prairie Village
Baldwin City

Wlchita

i Lenexa

iGarnett

Olathe

Lawrence

Leavenworth

'Baldwin

Ottawa

.Valley Center

North Newton

Shawnee

!Ashland

Prairie Village

KS

KS
KS

KS
KS

KS
KS

KS
KS
KS

KS

KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS

KS
KS

KS
KS
KS

KS
KS

KS

KS
KS

KS

KS

KS
KS
KS

KS
OR
KS

66048! retired
66503^
661031

660831 academic

67114;
66046;

66502
66102

66044; IT Manager
66202 i Not Employed
66205:
67060!

66503
66101

66052 Not Employed
662031 Not Employed
662081

660861
66216
67460'

66208:
66006
67204

66215
66032 '

66062
660471 Lawyer

66048;

66006; Retired

66067:Accounts Payab

67147;

67117,

66216
97520; Program Coordi

662041 Retired

10.00

50
100

25.00

100

25
25

250

100.00

50.00

50
100
200

50
3.00

25.00

25
50

50
25

100
50

20

25
60

100

500.00

25

250
25.00

100
200
100

250.00

30.00



9/11/2025 Barbara

9/11/2025, Marienne
9/12/2025 !Jane

9/12/2025 Pamela
9/12/2025 Donald

9/17/2025^kathryn
9/22/2025 Michelle

9/23/2025;Dorothy
9/26/2025 Shelia

9/28/2025 iJohn

9/30/2025 Nancy

10/3/2025; Meg

10/5/2025 Patsy
10/5/2025 Torn
10/5/2025 Michael

10/5/2025-Evelyn
10/5/2025;Susan

Bowman

Brown

Gies
Chaffee

Buxton

moore

Connealy

Connor

Blume

Mutrux

Dunton

Fishback
Kile

Muth

Bridge
dark
Johnson

10/5/2025 Jean Schultz
10/5/2025 Butler National Corp
10/5/2025 Ruth

10/5/2025 Bunni

10/5/2025 James
10/5/2025; Maria

10/5/2025; Don
10/5/2025 :H. David
10/5/2025 Sharon
10/7/2025 Susan
10/8/2025 Joseph

10/8/2025-Austin
10/8/2025;Leo

10/8/2025, Elizabeth

10/10/2025 i Ellen

10/10/2025,Cars
10/10/2025:Pat

10/12/2025 Jane

Hartman

Copaken

Nixon

Foster Ware

Harkins

Pelky
Fricke
Surber

Dougherty
Northern

Schell

Kuznesof

Jervis

Jiles

Iverson

Gies

Sally

Paul

Linda

Cindy

Marianna

Joy

Bridge

Copaken

Harkins

Pelky

Northern

Schell

6220 Martway Street, Apt.

16910 Belinder
722 S. Broadway

847 N 1909 Rd

7201 W 80th St Apt 202
1310WestloopPISteA
12504 Overbrook Road

11405, Granada ct

13492 185th Street

5217 England

7500 W 99th Terr

9820 Aberdeen St
2401 N 33rd Ter
2022 SW Stone Ave

110 E 82nd Ave
3616 SE 35th Ter
8935 W 113th St

2375 Hardines Ln
1 Aero Plaza

503 Pool Dr
2705 Verona Rd
5822 Reinhardt Dr
420 N Pine
9005 W 105th
1875 240th St
3925SwClarion Park Dr

3922 Eisenhower Rd

28678 NE 2000 Rd

3647 SW Stonybrook

2225 Stone Post Rd
721 Ohio St

5334 Fairway Rd.
1210 E Park Rd
5326 W 69th Tertr

722 S. Broadway

;l Mission

^Stilwell

Leavenworth

Lecompton

Overland Park

Manhattan

Leawood

Leawood

Linwood

Merriam

Overland Park

:0verland Park

Kansas City

Topeka
Hutchinson

Topeka

Overland Park

Santa Rosa

New Century

Norton

Shawnee Mission

Fairway

Moline

Overland Park

Hamilton

Topeka
Ottawa

Garnett

Topeka
Manhattan

Lawrence

Fairway

;Garnett

Prairie Village
Leavenworth

KS

KS
KS

KS
KS
KS

KS
KS

KS

KS
KS
KS

KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
CA

KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS

KS

KS
KS

KS
KS

KS
KS

66202 \ Not Employed i

66085; Not Employed

660481 retired
; 66050-412; Professional Ge

66204 i Not Employed
665021 Not Employed
66209 !Sales& Consult

166211-1331 Not Employed
66052 ] Not Employed
662031 Not Employed

66212 i Not Employed

66206 i Not Employed
66104; Retired
66604

67502! Retired

66605! retired
66210 federal Emp
95403'Retired

660311 Company
67654:
66208'Volunteer

66205 i Retired
673531 Retired
662121 Retired

66853; Retired

666101 Not Employed
66067iAccounts Payafc
66032 Retired

66614 i Retired
66502! Retired

660441 Retired

662051 Not Employed

66032 i Not Employed
66208; Not Employed

66048! retired

50.00

500.00

10.00

250.00

25.00

5.00

250.00

50.00

3.00

25.00

100.00

100.00

20
25

100
200
200
300

1000
50

1000

125
100

500
50

50.00

25.00

60

200
300
100

100.00

25.00

25.00

10.00



10/14/20251Larry

10/14/2025 i Dennis
10/16/2025 IJeanne

10/17/2025|Ed
10/17/2025 i Debbie
10/17/20251 Jay
10/18/20251 Sally
10/19/2025,Lenora
10/20/20251 Robin
10/21/2025 iJames
10/22/2025 !Michelle

10/26/2025 ;Shelia

10/28/2025 |John
10/29/20251 Philip
10/30/202511 van
10/30/2025 i Robert

10/30/20251 Marilyn
10/30/20251 David
10/30/20251 Kevin

10/30/2025 iPhyllis
10/30/20251 Shirley
10/30/20251 Carol

10/30/20251 Gregory

10/30/2025 iCheryl
10/30/20251 Jane
10/30/2025 ] Blue Cross i

10/30/2025 jCaarolyn

10/30/20251 Gary
11/4/2025 Judith
11/7/20251 Susan

11/11/2025 i Mark
11/13/2025; Gerald Lee
11/15/20281 Dorothy
11/15/2028! William

11/15/2028 i Norman

Home

Kasselman

Klein

Ladegaard

Kremers

Lehnertz

Hare-Schriner

Larson

Lemons

Lewis

Connealy

Blume

Mutrux

Meltzer

Smith
Tomassi

Geiger
Phelps
Stroda

Smith
Hobrock

Hartegan

Alien
Armbrister

Murraay

< Blue Shield

Lindsey

Doyle
Hancock

Surber

Rush

CrossJr

Crum

Davis

Foster Ware

Terry

Nancy

Karen

Bonnie

Martina

Diana

Smith

Tomasi

Phelps
Funk

Bulk

Da vis

13007 W. 116th St lOverland Park

3701 W 106th Street Apartr Leawood
824 Greever Terrace

14505 Birch St

14910 West 60th Street
8637 Broadmoor Street

832 Ohio St

27995 Plum Creek Road
7635 Legler St
11800 south pine street

12504 Overbrook Road
13492 185th Street
5217 England

5318 Mission Rd
2142 Owens Ln

406 Villa Dr

2015 Raccoon Rd
1308Jonthan Dr
3025 Fair Rd

91 Continental Dr

2812 Stone Valley Or
1106 S Parish St
132 Fairlawn Rd
1529 N 300th Rd

12900 Glenwood St #208
1133 SW Topeka Blvd

4025 N Jasmine St

4010 SW Stonybrook Dr

12612 Pawnee Ln

3922 Eisenhower Rd

137 nw elmwood

6209 W 87th Terr
6963 E Kentford Cir
2122 SW Millers Glen Or
3591 CR 2800

Lawrence

Leawood

Shawnee

Overland Park

Lawrence

Paola

Shawnee

;olathe

Leawood

Linwood

Merriam

Mission

Lawrence

Pittsburg
Robinson

Lawrence

Abilene

Lawrence

Manhattan

:01athe

Topeka

Baldwin City

;0verland Park

Topeka
Wichita

Topeka
Leawood

; Ottawa

Topeka

Overland Park

iWichita

|Topeka
Independence

KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS

KS
KS

KS
KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS

KS
KS

KS
KS

KS

KS

KS
KS
KS

KS
KS

KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

66210 i Not Employed
662061 Not Employed

66046 \ Not Employed
66224-374| Not Employed ;

662161 Missionary for t
66212 i Not Employed |
660441 Not Employed

660711 Not Employed |
662171 Not Employed

660611 Not Employed |
66209 .Sales & Consult;

660521 Not Employed
662031 Not Employed |
662051 Sales
66046: Retired \

667621 Retired !
66532; Retired

66049; Retired i
67410 ^ Retired

660431 Retired I
665021 Retired i

660611 Retired ;
66606 i Retired
660061 Retired

662091 Retired I

666291PAC
672261 Retired

666101 Retired

66209 i lawyer
66067!Accounts Payab

66606; Not employed
66207 lAttorney
67225! Retired

66614 i Retired i
~6730llRetirecT

25.00

50.00

100.00

100.00

25.00

250.00

100.00

25.00

100.00

100.00

10.00

3.00

25.00

100.00

100

100

25
50

50
100

250

50
100
50

100
500

100

50
500.00

25.00

50.00

2,000.00

100
100

100



11/15/2028; Nancy

11/15/2028,Joesph
11/15/2028; Harry
11/22/2025 Michelle

11/26/2025, Shelia
11/28/2025 John

11/28/2025'Lawrence

12/2/2025 maynard

12/2/2025 James
12/3/2025 Kathryn

12/5/2025 George
12/7/2025 Susan

12/11/2025 Norman

12/12/2025 U

Woodward

Doughtery
Coffman

Connealy

Blume

Mutrux

Tenopir

oliverius

Budnick
Huxtable

Dyck
Surber

Hazlewood

Leatherman

12/15/2025 Kansas Contractors PAC
12/15/2025 Kansas Bankers Association PAC

12/15/2025 AT&T Kansas PAC

12/15/2025 Kansas Automobile Dealers
12/15/2025 Joseph Dougherty
12/15/2025 Operating Engineers Local 101

12/15/2025 Kansas Association for Responsible Liquor Laws

12/15/2025 Whitney Damron PA
12/15/2025 JOSHCO Group LLC

12/15/2025 Kansas Pet Advocates PAC
12/15/2025 Dan

12/15/2025 Thomas

12/15/2025 Gary

12/22/2025 BNSF Railway

12/22/2025 Michelie

12/26/2025 Shelia
12/28/2025 John

12/28/2025 jill
12/30/2025 Alonzo

12/31/2025 Jonathan

Brenner

Boeding
Hauptli

Connealy

Blume

Mutrux

bernstein

Harrison

Baum

Marcia

Jody
Orthud

Brenner

Boeding
Hauptli

3211 SW 19th St
28678 NE 2000 Rd

140 E 650 Rd

12504 Overbrook Road

13492 185th Street

5217 England
1610 SW Topeka Blvd

4813 brandon woods terr

9922 Edelweiss Cir
6917 W 66th St

43 Lakewood
3922 Eisenhower Rd

218 N Mosley St
2348 SW Topeka Blvd.
800 SW Jackson St #100
PO BOX 4407

400 Foxridge Dr #114
731 S Kansas Ave

28678 NE 2000 RD
6601 Winchester, STE 280

919 S Kansas

919 S Kansas

325 E. Warm Springs Road,

ITopeka
Garnett

Overbrook

Leawood

iLinwood

Merriam

Topeka

.Lawrence

Shawnee

Overland Park

North Newton

Ottawa

Wichita

Topeka
Topeka

Topeka

Mission

Topeka

Garnett

Kansas City

Topeka
,Topeka

Las Vegas

11460 Tomahawk Creek Pk\ Leawood

625 Iowa
501 N 15th St

8928 Ridge Ln

2500LouMenkDr,AOB-2

12504 Overbrook Road
13492 185th Street

5217 England
300 seminole ave.

2040 NE Meridan Rd
3600 W 64TH ST

'Holton

Kansas City

'Milford

Ft. Worth

Leawood

Linwood

Merriam

Palm Beach

Topeka

Prairie Village

KS
KS

KS
KS

KS

KS
KS ;

co
KS
KS

KS
KS

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

KS :

KS
MO

KS :
KS
NV

KS
KS

KS

KS

TX

KS
KS

KS
FL

KS \
KS

66604, Retired

66032 retired

66524: Attorney
66209 Sales & Consult

66052'Not Employed
66203, Not Employed ;

66612,Attorney

66047! Not Employed i
66203! IT Analyst

66202 Computer Progi

67117 Not Employed
66067,Accounts Payafc

67202 Lawyer
66611 Lawyer
66612 PAC
66604 PAC
66202 PAC

66603 PAC
66032 Retired
64133 PAC

66612 PAC

66612 Lobbyist
89119 PAC
66211 PAC

66436 Self-Employed
66102 Retired

66514 Retired

76131 Corp
66209 :Sales& Consult

66052! Not Employed
66203 Not Employed
33480 Not Employed

66608 Entrepreneur

66208 investor

1001
60

1001

10.00

3.00

25.00

250.00

2,000.00

100.00

100.00

50.00

25.00

250.00

1,000.00

500
250
500
250

60
1000

250

250
500

100
200

250

200

500

10.00

3.00

25.00

2,000.00

1000

2,000.00





Method
Card

;ard

Card
Card
Card

Card
Card

Card

Card

Card

Card
Card

Card
Card

Card

1 Card

Card
Card
Card
Card

Card
Card

:ard
:ard

;ard

I Card
I Card

I Card
I Card

ICarct
|Card
I Card

I Card

I Card



:ard

:heck

:heck

;ard

:heck

:heck

:heck

check

Card

Card

:heck
:heck

:heck

check

Card

Card

check

check
check

check

check

icheck

check

check

check

check

Card
check

check

Card
check

check

check

Card
Card



:ard

:ard
:ard
:ard
:ard

:ard

Card

Card
Card

Card

Card
Card
heck

check

check
check

check

check

check

check

check

check

lcheck
check

lcheck
I Card

:ard

lcheck

[check

lcheck
I check

I Card
I Card

I Card
I Card



Card

Card

Card
Card
check

check

check

check

check

check

check

check

check

lcheck
check

I check
:heck

lcheck

I Card
I Card

I Card
I Card

I check

I check
lcheck



:heck

check

:heck

Card
Card
Card
Card

Card
Card

Card

Card

Card
Card
Card

check

check

icheck

lcheck
check

check

lcheck
check

check

I check
lcheck

lcheck

lcheck
I check

I Card
I Card
I Card

I Card

[check
I Card
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Patrick Schmidt

(Name of Candidate)

SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Date Name and Address

See Attached

Primary
s

General

$
Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement

Subtotal This Page

Amount

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEM ENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$11,903d

$11,903^

1 .1
Page _j3f_



Date Vendor

1/31/2025 Peoples Bank
4/10/2025 Post Rock

4/30/2025 Peoples Bank

5/30/2025 Peoples Bank
6/30/2025 Peoples Bank
7/1/2025 Post Rock

7/31/2025 Peoples Bank
8/7/2025 Post Rock

9/11/2025 Post Rock
9/19/20251 Post Rock

9/30/2025 Peoples Bank
10/1/2025 Post Rock

10/25/2025 !KIFA

10/31/2025 Peoples Bank
10/31/20251 Post Rock

12/1/20251 Post Rock

12/31/2025 Peoples Bank
12/31/2025 Act Blue for Period

12/31/2025 Stripe Fees for Period

Address

i201SMainSt

1349SvenskRd

201 S Main St

201 S Main St
201 S Main St
1349SvenskRd

201 S Main St
:1349SvenskRd

1349 Svensk Rd

.1349SvenskRd

201 S Main St
1349 Svensk Rd

I PO BOX 654

201 S Main St
1349SvenskRd
1349SvenskRd

201 S Main St
PO Box 441146

; 354 Oyster Pt. Blvd

: City

Lindsborg

Lindsborg

Lindsborg

Lindsborg

Lindsborg

jLindsborg
Lindsborg

Lindsborg

Lindsborg

Lindsborg

Lindsborg

Lindsborg

Lawrence

Lindsborg

Lindsborg

Lindsborg

Lindsborg

Somervitle

S. San Francisco

Stat

KS

KS

KS
KS
KS

KS

iKS
|KS
KS

KS

iKS

KS !

KS
KS

KS

KS
KS
MA
CA

Zip Code I For
67456; Bank Charge
67456 Printing
67456 i Bank Charge

674561 Bank Charge

674561 Bank Charge
674561 Consulting
67456 i Bank Charge

67456 Consulting

67456 Printing
67456iConsulting

674561 Bank Charge

67456 Postage

66044 Reimbursement

67456 Bank Charge

67456^Consulting

67456 Consulting

67456 Bank Charge

02144 Processing Fees

94080 Processing Fees

Amount

; $ 0.07

2,359.12

10.00

10.00

10.00

750.00

10.00

750.00

2,200.00

1/400.00

11.68

1,687.44

165.00

12.17

1,078.00

1,000.00

1.26

148.18

300.70

$ 11/903.62


